
              Gehörlosen-Karten-Club Rottenburg/N.2008

               Rommé-Turnier am 07.Juli 2012

                                                 in Rottenburg/N.

AS WP AS WP AS WP

1 11 Jung, Frank GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 293 59 252 66 545 125

2 22 Yorulmaz, Semra Ludwigsburger GSRC 06 249 59 390 61 639 120

3 9 Kaptike, Helmut GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 211 61 341 53 552 114

4 27 Seebach, Uwe GRSC Mannheim 99 68 60 239 52 307 112

5 14 Müller, Alfred GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 325 56 136 54 461 110

6 13 Eckner, Manuela GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 269 61 331 49 600 110

7 28 Filipp, Karl-Walter GRSC Mannheim 99 50 69 395 37 445 106

8 35 Rother, Gustel GSRF Bamberg 287 53 429 52 716 105

9 12 Milles, Susan GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 227 53 490 49 717 102

10 33 Friedl, Carola Ludwigsburger GSRC 06 394 43 197 55 591 98

11 36 Plate, Markus GRSC Karlsruhe 2004 226 64 569 34 795 98

12 16 Wolff, Henry GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 326 43 432 52 758 95

13 32 Lauer, Peter Fröhliche Buben Mannheim 1995 276 43 256 51 532 94

14 20 Pfliegersdörfer, Stefan Ludwigsburger GSRC 06 267 57 506 36 773 93

15 10 Salzmann, Harald GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 387 43 351 49 738 92

16 25 Förderer, Bruno GRSC Mannheim 99 306 52 561 39 867 91

17 1 Hiller, Frank GKC Reutlingen 2012 223 50 477 40 700 90

18 37 Auer, Klaus Fröhliche Buben Mannheim 1995 465 39 306 51 771 90

19 7 Reichelt-Vollmer, Claudia GSRC Pforzheim 177 51 677 38 854 89

20 29 Helmling, Stefanie Fröhliche Buben Mannheim 1995 412 43 473 44 885 87

21 26 Ridinger, Achim GRSC Mannheim 99 616 41 553 46 1169 87

22 21 Schneider, Kurt Ludwigsburger GSRC 06 506 26 184 59 690 85

23 4 Gollmar, Matthias GKC Reutlingen 2012 505 39 284 45 789 84

24 30 Weber, Angelika Fröhliche Buben Mannheim 1995 399 46 459 38 858 84

25 17 Schwarzbäcker, Christine Ludwigsburger GSRC 06 209 46 367 37 576 83

26 5 Hirt, Joachim GSRC Pforzheim 208 45 440 35 648 80

27 23 Schmitt, Renata Ludwigsburger GSRC 06 318 41 512 35 830 76

28 3 Weisenburger, Edi GKC Reutlingen 2012 576 32 308 43 884 75

29 6 Herdecker, Hermann GSRC Pforzheim 589 28 257 43 846 71

30 34 Neumann, Rudolf GRSC Mannheim 99 346 40 546 30 892 70

31 31 Diemer, Bernd Fröhliche Buben Mannheim 1995 533 44 631 26 1164 70

32 19 Zehnder, Pia Ludwigsburger GSRC 06 552 34 480 35 1032 69

33 2 Hiller, Karin GKC Reutlingen 2012 412 30 394 36 806 66

34 8 Zitterbart, Laura GSRC Pforzheim 502 35 626 30 1128 65

35 24 Schneider, Anita Ludwigsburger GSRC 06 629 32 559 33 1188 65

36 15 Ohlig-Dähnert, Anke GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 520 27 463 35 983 62

37 18 Springer, Kathrin Ludwigsburger GSRC 06 738 25 538 37 1276 62

38 38 Kaltencker,Sonja GKC Rottenburg/N.2008 570 25 316 36 886 61

Pl.

Gesamt

Nr. Name Verein

1. Serie 2. Serie



                    Tandem

AS WP AS WP AS WP

11 Jung, Frank 293 59 252 66 545 125

13 Eckner, Manuela 269 61 331 49 600 110

Gesamt: 562 120 583 115 1145 235

AS WP AS WP AS WP

27 Seebach, Uwe 68 60 239 52 307 112

28 Filipp, Karl-Walter 50 69 395 37 445 106

Gesamt: 118 129 634 89 752 218

AS WP AS WP AS WP

22 Yorulmaz, Semra 299 59 390 61 689 120

33 Friedl, Carola 394 43 197 55 591 98

Gesamt: 693 102 587 116 1280 218

AS WP AS WP AS WP

9 Kaptike, Helmut 211 61 341 53 552 114
10 Salzmann, Harald 387 43 351 49 738 92

Gesamt: 598 104 692 102 1290 206

AS WP AS WP AS WP

32 Lauer, Peter 276 43 256 51 532 94
37 Auer, Klaus 465 37 306 51 771 88

Gesamt: 741 80 562 102 1303 182

AS WP AS WP AS WP

25 Förderer, Bruno 306 51 561 39 867 90
26 Ridinger, Achim 616 41 553 46 1169 87

Gesamt: 922 92 1114 85 2036 177

AS WP AS WP AS WP

31 Diemer, Bernd 533 44 631 26 1164 70
35 Rother, Gustel 287 53 429 52 716 105

Gesamt: 820 97 1060 78 1880 175

             Gehörlosen-Karten-Club Rottenburg/N.2008

                  3.Rommé-Turnier am 07. Juli 2012

Platz Nr. GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 

1. Serie 2. Serie Gesamt

1.

Platz Nr. GRSC Mannheim 99

1. Serie 2. Serie Gesamt

2.

Platz Nr.
Ludwigsburger GSRC 06

1. Serie Gesamt

3.

Platz Nr. GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 

1. Serie 2. Serie Gesamt

2. Serie

4.

Platz Nr. Fröhliche Buben Mannheim 1995

1. Serie Gesamt

5.

Platz Nr. GRSC Mannheim 99

1. Serie 2. Serie Gesamt

2. Serie

6.

Platz Nr.
Fröhliche Buben Ma.1995/Bamberg

1. Serie Gesamt

7.

2. Serie



AS WP AS WP AS WP

29 Helming, Stefanie 412 43 473 44 885 87
30 Weber, Angelika 399 46 459 38 858 84

Gesamt: 811 89 932 82 1743 171

AS WP AS WP AS WP

20 Pfliegersdörfer, Stefan 267 57 503 36 770 93
23 Schmitt, Renata 318 41 512 35 830 76

Gesamt: 585 98 1015 71 1600 169

AS WP AS WP AS WP

3 Weisenburger, Edi 576 32 308 43 884 75
4 Gollmar, Matthias 505 39 284 45 789 84

Gesamt: 1081 71 592 88 1673 159

AS WP AS WP AS WP

1 Hiller, Frank 223 50 477 40 700 90
2 Hiller, Karin 412 30 394 36 806 66

Gesamt: 635 80 871 76 1506 156

AS WP AS WP AS WP

17 Schwarzbäcker, Christine 209 46 367 37 576 83
18 Springer, Kathrin 738 25 538 37 1276 62

Gesamt: 947 71 905 74 1852 145

Platz Nr. Fröhliche Buben Mannheim 1995

1. Serie 2. Serie Gesamt

8.

Platz Nr.
Ludwigsburger GSRC 06

1. Serie Gesamt

9.

Platz Nr.
GKC Reutlingen

1. Serie 2. Serie Gesamt

2. Serie

10.

Platz Nr.
GKC Reutlingen

1. Serie

12.

Gesamt

11.

Platz Nr.
Ludwigsburger GSRC 06

1. Serie 2. Serie Gesamt

2. Serie



AS WP AS WP AS WP

9 Kaptike, Helmut 211 61 341 53 552 114

10 Salzmann, Harald 387 43 351 49 738 92

11 Jung, Frank 293 59 252 66 545 125

12 Milles Susan 227 53 490 49 717 102

Gesamt: 1118 216 1434 217 2552 433

AS WP AS WP AS WP

25 Förderer, Bruno 306 52 561 39 867 91

26 Ridinger, Achim 616 41 553 46 1169 87

27 Seebach, Uwe 68 60 239 52 307 112
28 Filipp, Karl-Walter 50 69 395 37 445 106

Gesamt: 1040 222 1748 174 2788 396

AS WP AS WP AS WP

13 Eckner, Manuela 269 61 331 49 600 110

14 Müller, Alfred 325 56 136 54 461 110

15 Öhlig-Dähnert, Anke 520 27 463 35 983 62
16 Wolff, Henry 326 43 432 52 758 95

Gesamt: 1440 187 1362 190 2802 377

AS WP AS WP AS WP

21 Schneider, Kurt 506 26 184 59 690 85

22 Yorulmaz, Semra 249 59 390 61 639 120

23 Schmitt, Renata 318 41 512 35 830 76
24 Schneider, Anita 629 32 559 33 1188 65

Gesamt: 1702 158 1645 188 3347 346

AS WP AS WP AS WP

29 Helmling, Stefanie 412 43 473 44 885 87

30 Weber, Angelika 399 46 459 38 858 84

31 Diemer, Bernd 533 44 631 26 1164 70
32 Lauer, Peter 276 43 256 51 532 94

Gesamt: 1620 176 1819 159 3439 335

            Gehörlosen-Karten-Club Rottenburg/N.2008

                 3.Rommé-Turnier am 07. Juli 2012

Gesamt

Platz Nr. GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd I

1. Serie

Platz Nr. GRSC Mannheim 99
1. Serie 2. Serie

2. Serie Gesamt

1.

Ludwigsburger GSRC 06 I

1. Serie

Platz Nr. Fröhliche Buben Mannheim 1995

1. Serie

2.

2. Serie Gesamt

4.

5.

2. Serie Gesamt

Platz

2. Serie Gesamt

3.

Platz Nr. GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd II

1. Serie

Nr.



AS WP AS WP AS WP

1 Hiller, Frank 223 50 477 40 700 90

2 Hiller, Karin 412 30 394 36 806 66

3 Weisenburger, Edi 576 32 308 43 884 75
4 Gollmer, Matthias 505 39 284 45 789 84

Gesamt: 1716 151 1463 164 3179 315

AS WP AS WP AS WP

17 Schwarzbäcker, Christine 209 46 367 37 576 83

18 Springer, Kathrin 738 25 538 37 1276 62

19 Zehner, Pia 552 34 480 35 1032 69
20 Pfiegersdörfer, Stefan 267 57 506 36 773 93

Gesamt: 1766 162 1891 145 3657 307

AS WP AS WP AS WP

5 Hirt, Joachim 208 45 440 35 648 80

6 Herdecker Hermann 589 28 257 43 846 71

7 Reichelt-Vollmer, Claudia 177 51 677 38 854 89
8 Zitterbart, Laura 502 35 626 30 1128 65

Gesamt: 1476 159 2000 146 3476 305

Platz Verein AP WP

1. GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd II 2552 433

2. GRSC Mannheim 99 2788 395

3. GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd II 2802 377

4. Ludwigsburger GSRC 06 II 3397 341

5. Fröhliche Buben Mannheim 1995 3439 335

6. GKC Reutlingen 2012 3174 315

7. Ludwigsburger GSRC 06 I 3654 307

8. GSRC Pforzheim 3476 305

Gesamt

6.

Platz Nr.

Platz

8.

2. Serie Gesamt

7.

Platz Nr. GSRC Pforzheim 

1. Serie 2. Serie Gesamt

2. Serie

Nr. GKC Reutlingen 2012

1. Serie

Ludwigsburger GSRC 06 I

1. Serie


